mg

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).34878/2013

SAYEDA FARHEEN BANAO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS. Respondent(s) (With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 19/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.
Mr. Purushottam Sha
For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupath

Mr. Purushottam Sharma Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Service is complete. List the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules. Respondents may file their counter affidavit, in the meanwhile.

> (SUNIL THOMAS) Registrar