SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 14934-14935/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22/05/2012 in WP No. 43199/2011 and Order dated 09/11/2012 in RP No. 750/2012 passed by the High Court of Karnataka at Bangalore)

N.C. SANTHOSH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date: 19/09/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shanthkumar V. Mahale, Adv.

Mr. Amith J., Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Leave granted.

(R.NATARAJAN)
Court Master

(JASWINDER KAUR)
Court Master